Area Sensor
AS-B□□□□、AS-B□□□□-C Series
Instruction Sheet
 Warning
 This product is designed to use under IEC 61508-5 standard “no safety
requirements” and “no special safety requirements” applications
 DO NOT connect AC power to any terminals of the sensor to avoid serious damage.
Please check all wiring again before powering up the sensor.
CAUTION
 Keep high current density cables or motor cables away from the sensor; avoid high
noise interfering with the sensor functions.
 Do not disassemble the sensor by yourself.
 AS-B Ordering Information
 Series ordering is include
1. AS-B □□□□-TX Emitter with 200mm cable (Gray)
2. Communication series : AS-B □□□□-CX Receiver with 200mm cable (Blue)
or Standard series : AS-B □□□□-RX Receiver with 200mm cable (Black)
3. Instruction Sheet
4. Fixed Bracket AS-BK01: The number of bracket depends on Protective height
160mm or longer and up to 320mm: 2 pcs
400mm or longer and up to 1,680mm : 4 pcs
1760mm or longer and up to 1,920mm : 6 pcs
※ Cables are optional.
※ You can also purchase the transmitter, receiver and the AS-B-BK □□ separately.
For details, please refer to the official website information.
 Cable Ordering (Optional)
 Model Information (Min. & Max.)
Detection Model Channels Protect Height Protect Distance
Finger AS-BF024 ~ 128 (-C) 24 ~ 128 240 ~ 1280 0.1m ~ 5m
Hand AS-BH008 ~ 096 (-C) 8 ~ 96 160 ~ 1920
0.1m ~ 10m
Arm AS-BA004 ~ 036 (-C) 4 ~ 36 160 ~ 1440
 Mounting Side
1. Match the product exactly to the plane of the bracket.
2. The screws are indeed locked.
      Back Side                        Side to Side
 Bracket Ordering (Optional)
AS-B-BK01 * AS-B-BK02 AS-B-BK03 AS-B-BK04
* AS-B series order has included fixed bracket AS-B-BK01 and required quantity
 Connection Circuit
Number AS-B □□□□-TX AS-B □□□□-CX AS-B □□□□-RX
1 VCC (Brown)
2 GND (Blue)